
11:00

11:45

12:15

12:45

1:00

1:20

1:45

2:00

2:20

2:35

3:00

3:20

3:45

4:10

4:35

5:10

Chinese Classical: 
Chinese Advanced, Silks & Umbrellas

Spanish Dancers, Clara and Prince

Holland 
Tulips, Roses, Butterfly, Small Butterflies, Flower Pots, Clara & Prince

Under the Sea
Lobsters, Mermaids, Sea Urchins, Sea Horses & Fish

Land of Sweets Part I: 
Bakers, Celeste, Train, Gingerbread, Lollipops, Sugar Plums, Princess Clara & Prince

Party scene: Parents, Grandpa, Grandma, Party Teens, Maids. Drosselmeyer, Clara,
Party Children, Young Party Dancers, Lamp lighter, Chef

Thanksgiving Weekend
Rehearsal

Sunday, November 26, 2023
Held at the AAB Studio

 Mice: 
All Mice, Young Mice, Prince, Cheerleaders, etc.

Solider Scene:
All soldiers, Hobby Horses, Soldier Horses, King Mouse, Prince 

(Parents- please come into the studio at the end of rehearsal so I can show you how to do hair & makeup)

Snow Scene:
Snow Flakes, Snow Dancers, Snow Maidens, Snow Fairies Drosselmeyer, Clara & Prince 

Angels, Clara, Prince

Arabian Dancers and Scarves, Princess & Bearers

Chinese Dragon Scene: 
Ribbons, Chopsticks, Dragon, Chinese Dragon Leads

North Pole: 
Elves, Santa Clause

France
Polichinelles and Mother Ginger

Land of Sweets Part II:
Cotton Candy, Gumballs, Ribbon Candy, Candy Canes & Marzipan

 Finale
 Clara, Prince, Little Clara, Polichinelles, Candy Canes, Arabian Princess ,
Chinese Dragon and Leads, Marzipan, Tulips, Dolls, Drosselmeyer, Sugar

Plum Fairy  and Cavalier


