Thanksgiving Weekend Rehearsal

Held at the AAB Studio

Sunday, November 26, 2023

	Party scene: Parents, Grandpa, Grandma, Party Teens, Maids. Drosselmeyer, Clara,
11:00	Party Children, Young Party Dancers, Lamp lighter, Chef
	Mice:
11:45	All Mice, Young Mice, Prince, Cheerleaders, etc.
	Solider Scene:
12:15	All soldiers, Hobby Horses, Soldier Horses, King Mouse, Prince
	(Parents- please come into the studio at the end of rehearsal so I can show you how to do hair & makeup)
12:45	Snow Scene:
	Snow Flakes, Snow Dancers, Snow Maidens, Snow Fairies Drosselmeyer, Clara & Prince
1:00	
	Angels, Clara, Prince
1:20	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
1.20	Arabian Dancers and Scarves, Princess & Bearers
1:45	Chinese Classical:
1.40	Chinese Advanced, Silks & Umbrellas
	Chinese Dragon Scene:
2:00	Ribbons, Chopsticks, Dragon, Chinese Dragon Leads
2:20	Spanish Dancers, Clara and Prince
	North Pole:
2:35	Elves, Santa Clause
	Holland
3:00	Tulips, Roses, Butterfly, Small Butterflies, Flower Pots, Clara & Prince
	France
3:20	Polichinelles and Mother Ginger
	-
3:45	Under the Sea Lobstors Mormaids Soa Urobins Soa Horsos & Eisb
	Lobsters, Mermaids, Sea Urchins, Sea Horses & Fish
4:10	Land of Sweets Part I:
	Bakers, Celeste, Train, Gingerbread, Lollipops, Sugar Plums, Princess Clara & Prince
4:35	Land of Sweets Part II:
4.00	Cotton Candy, Gumballs, Ribbon Candy, Candy Canes & Marzipan
	••••••
5:10	Finale
	Clara, Prince, Little Clara, Polichinelles, Candy Canes, Arabian Princess ,
	Chinese Dragon and Leads, Marzipan, Tulips, Dolls, Drosselmeyer, Sugar
	Plum Fairy and Cavalier